
1/9/26, 4:60 PM 

1 

2 

S.No Question's 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

NOIMA GANDHI 
HOLIGE OF 

|ARIS& CINCE 

8 

INDIRA GANDHI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,NELLIKUZHI 
EMPLOYER FEED BACK REPORT Academlo Year: 2023-2024 

Do you think the existing 
curriculum fulfills the 21st 

century job market 

Do you think the 
curriculum imparts 
employability skills to 
students 

Does the curriculum impart 
entrepreneurial skills 

Does the curriculum 

develop in students 
creative thinking, analytical 
skills and leadership skills 

Do you think the 
curriculum teaches work 

ethics and professionalism 
which are necessary in the 
work place. 

How satisfied are you with 
the student's work 

performance in the areas 
like general 
communication skill, 
Planning and 
organizational skill. 

Creative in response to 
workplace challenges 

Relationship with 
seniors/peers/subordinates 

about:blank 

4 

llege 

1 

Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

PO col 

Very 

ellkuzhi pr 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

4 

5 

(Arts and Science 
5 

mannala 

2 

5 

4 

2 

3 

6 

about:blank 

3 

4 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

0 

46 

40 

39 

43 

42 

39 

41 

39 

Indira Gahao 

Kotharnalimm 

83.64% 

72.73% 

70.91% 

78.18% 

76.36% 

70.91% 

74.55% 

70.91% 

3-Scale 

ainnro 

2.51 

2.18 

2.13 

2.35 

2.29 

2.13 

2.24 

2.13 

1/2 



1/9/25, 4:50 PM 

S.No Question's 

10 

Rate the proficiency of our 
graduates to adapt to 

industry requirements 

Obligation to work beyond 
schedule if require 

AVERAGE SCORE 

about:blank 

1 

Collec 

Very 

0 

Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage 

5 

6 

oi 

Aris An0 Scie,nce hiD Nellikuzhi 
n -686 691 

0alar 

* Kotha 

5 

amanga 

about:blank 

4 1 0 

Total 

40 

PRINCIPAL 

38 

40.70 

Indira Gandhi College of Arts and Science 
Kothamangalam 

Authorized Person 

72.73% 

Authorized Signature 

69.09% 

74.00% 

3-Scale 

2.18 

2.07 

2.22 

2/2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

