

## INDIRA GANDHI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, NELLIKUZHI

Academic Year: 2023-2024

EMPLOYER FEED BACK REPORT

S.No	Question's	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	Total Weightage	Percentage	3-Scale Weightage
1	Do you think the existing curriculum fulfills the 21st century job market	4	5	2	0	0	46	83.64%	2.51
2	Do you think the curriculum imparts employability skills to students	1	5	5	0	0	40	72.73%	2.18
3	Does the curriculum impart entrepreneurial skills	1	5	4	1	0	39	70.91%	2.13
4	Does the curriculum develop in students creative thinking, analytical skills and leadership skills	3	5	2	1	0	43	78.18%	2.35
5	Do you think the curriculum teaches work ethics and professionalism which are necessary in the work place.	1	7	3	0	0	42	76.36%	2.29
6	How satisfied are you with the student's work performance in the areas like general communication skill, Planning and organizational skill.	1	4	6	0	0	39	70.91%	2.13
7	Creative in response to workplace challenges	2	5	3	1	0	41	74.55%	2.24
8	Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates	1 Mis and	5 Science	4	1	0	39	70.91%	2.13

Indira Candina Candina Kotharnan

Colonne

S.No	Question's	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	Total Weightage	Percentage	3-Scale Weightage
9	Rate the proficiency of our graduates to adapt to industry requirements	1	5	5	0	0	40	72.73%	2.18
10	Obligation to work beyond schedule if require	0	6	4	1	0	38	69.09%	2.07
AVERAGE SCORE							40.70	74.00%	2.22

**Authorized Signature** 

**Authorized Person** 

PRINCIPAL
Indira Gandhi College of Arts and Science
Kothamangalam

